MAXCAB
CONSTRUCTION
CABLES &
BUILDING WIRE
P: (09) 264 1000  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
BCW Series ........................................42
CW Series .......................................... 43
VIN Series .......................................... 44

M
AXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING W
IRE
42 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code No. of
Cores x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight DC Conductor Resistance @ 20°C
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) (Ω/km)
BCW016 1 X 16.0 7/1.70 5.1 143 1.15
BCW025 1 X 25.0 7/2.14 6.42 227 0.727
BCW035 1 X 35.0 19/1.53 7.65 315 0.524
BCW050 1 X 50.0 19/1.78 8.9 426 0.387
BCW070 1 X 70.0 19/2.14 10.7 616 0.268
BCW095 1 X 95.0 37/1.78 12.46 830 0.193
BCW120 1 X 120.0 37/2.03 14.21 1080 0.153
Standard Performance Bare Copper
Wire CU Strand - Soft Drawn
BCW SERIES
APPLICATIONS:

Nominal Amps
@ 30°C Fixed Installation - Three Phase Three Phase
Volt Drop
75°C
(mV/Am)
(mm2) Wires x mm (H x W)
(mm x mm) (Kg/Km) Touching
Enclosed
wiring
enclosure
in Air
Partially
surrounded
by thermal
insulation
VIN016 1 x 16  7/1.70 9.9 230 82 71 44 2.55
VIN025 1 x 25 7/2.14 11.6 340 111 92 57 1.65
VIN035 1 x 35 19/1.53 12.9 440 136 114 71 1.18
VIN070 1 x 70 19/2.14 16.3 800 210 173 107 0.591
MAXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING WIRE
M
AX
CA

Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected
from sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) Wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
CFX016 1 x 16.0 122/0.39 9.20 215 117 100 94 2.550
CFX025 1 x 25.0 189/0.39 10.82 310 156 133 125 1.620
CFX035 1 x 35.0 265/0.39 12.00 415 195 166 158 1.170
CFX050 1 x 50.0 380/0.39 13.72 560 245 210 194 0.872
CFX070 1 x 70.0 346/0.39 15.60 780 311 265 248 0.615
CFX095 1 x 95.0 457/0.39 17.25 990 375 319 298 0.457
CFX120 1 x 120.0 587/0.49 19.00 1270 447 381 354 0.373
CFX150 1 x 150.0 728/0.49 21.05 1575 517 440 409 0.316
CFX185 1 x 185.0 886/0.49 23.21 1945 594 505 470 0.269
CFX240 1 x 240.0 1172/0.49 25.74 2420 716 608 565 0.227
CFX300 1 x 300.0 1464/0.49 28.25 3150 827 701 650 0.202
CFX400 1 x 400.0 1930/0.49 32.11 4370 1000 840 780 0.183
CFX500 1 x 500.0 2442/0.49 35.75 5275 1168 972 903 0.170
CFX630 1 x 630.0 3246/0.49 40.57 6400 1382 1133 1052 0.160
Standard Performance Flexible
(Fixed application) SDI Cable
0.6/1kV 90°C
SERIES

Cores x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed
@ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)     Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
MCN02/1.5 2 x  1.5 7/0.50 8.4 65 21 30.0
MCN02/2.5 2 x 2.5 7/0.67 9.8 107 30 16.4
MCN03/1.5 3 x 1.5 7/0.50 8.8 96 17 30.3
MCN03/2.5 3 x 2.5 7/0.67 10.6 162 25 16.4
MCN04/1.5 4 x 1.5 7/0.50 9.5 129 17 30.0
MCN04/2.5 4 x 2.5 7/0.67 11.4 218 25 16.4
MCN07/1.5 7 x 1.5 7/0.50 11.4 198 17 30.0
MCN07/2.5 7 x 2.5 7/0.67 13.2 302 25 16.4
MCN12/1.5 12 x 1.5 7/0.50 14.2 322 17 30.0
MCN12/2.5 12 x 2.5 7/0.67 17.4 485 25 16.4
MCN19/1.5 19 x 1.5 7/0.50 16.9 448 17 30.0
MCN19/2.5 19 x 2.5 7/0.67 20.8 755 25 16.4
MCN27/1.5 27 x 1.5 7/0.50 21.0 674 17 30.0
MCN27/2.5 27 x 2.5 7/0.67 24.9 1015 25 16.4
MCN37/1.5 37 x 1.5 7/0.50 22.8 844 17 30.0
MCN37/2.5 37 x 2.5 7/0.67 28.1 1388 25 16.4
Standard Performance Fixed Circular
TPS Cable 450/750V 90°C (No-Earth)
MCN SERIES
APPLICATIONS:

Single Phase
Volt Drop
Conductor
Temp:
Gland
Size
(mm2)
No. of
wires x
mm
(mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)  Touching
 @ 20°C
m Ω/mt
75°C
(Mv/Am) CW or FW
MCH02/1.5SWA 2 x 1.5 7/0.50 8.5 14.0 340 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCH02/2.5SWA 2 x 2.5 7/0.67 9.5 15.0 400 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20S
MCH03/1.5SWA 3 x 1.5 7/0.50 8.9 14.5 350 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCH03/2.5SWA 3 x 2.5 7/0.67 10.0 15.6 430 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20S
MCH04/1.5SWA 4 x 1.5 7/0.50 9.8 15.3 400 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCH04/2.5SWA 4 x 2.5 7/0.67 11.0 16.5 490 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20S
MCH07/1.5SWA 7 x 1.5 7/0.5 11.6 17.2 520 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW20S
MCH07/2.5SWA 7 x 2.5 7/0.67 13.1 19.6 760 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW20
MCH12/1.5SWA 12 x 1.5 7/0.50 15.3 21.8 880 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW25S
MCH12/2.5SWA 12 x 2.5 7/0.67 17.4 23.8 1090 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW25
MCH19/1.5SWA 19 x 1.5 7/0.50 18.0 25.2 2010 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW25
MCH19/2.5SWA 19 x 2.5 7/0.67 20.5 27.7 1640 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW32
MCH27/1.5SWA 27 x 1.5 7/0.50 21.7 29.0 1595 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW32
MCH27/2.5SWA 27 x 2.5 7/0.67 24.7 31.2 2010 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW32
MCH37/1.5SWA 37 x 1.5 7/0.50 24.4 31.7 1676 17 20 13.6 33 GMCW32
MCH37/2.5SWA 37 x 2.5 7/0.67 28.3 35.9 2410 25 28 7.41 18 GMCW40
Standard Performance Fixed SWA
Circular TPS Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C
MCH SWA SERIES
APPLICATIONS:

Phase Volt
Drop
75°C
(mV/Am)(mm2) Wires x mm (H x W)
(mm x mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)
Wiring
enclosure
in air
(touching)
Buried
direct
Under
ground
wiring
NSU1/6.0 1 x 6 7/1.04 13.0 3.2 310 50 55 55 7.50
NSU1/10 1 x 10 7/1.35 14.2 3.2 380 68 73 73 4.46
NSU1/16 1 x 16 7/1.70 16.0 3.2 520 91 125 95 2.81
NSU1/25 1 x 25 7/2.14 18.0 3.2 730 122 162 123 1.78
NSU1/35 1 x 35 19/1.53 19.3 3.2 950 149 196 150 1.28
NSU2/2.5 2 x 2.5 7/0.67 10.9 x 14.5 3.2 270 30 33 33 18.02
NSU2/4.0 2 x 4.0 7/0.85 11.8 x 16.3 3.2 360 39 43 43 11.22
NSU2/6.0 2 x 6.0 7/1.04 12.4 x 17.5 3.2 420 50 55 55 7.50
NSU2/10 2 x 10 7/1.70 13.5 x 19.5 3.2 580 68 73 73 4.46
NSU2/16 2 x 16 7/2.14 14.9 x 22.0 3.2 770 91 125 95 2.81
Code
No. of
Cores x
Size

 Three
Phase Volt
Drop
75°C
(mV/Am)(mm2) Wires x mm (H x W)
(mm x mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)
Wiring
enclosure
in air
(touching)
Buried
direct
Under
ground
wiring
NSU3/2.5 3 x 2.5 7/0.67 15.5 3.2 400 25 28 28 15.6
NSU3/4.0 3 x 4.0 7/0.85 17.5 3.2 520 33 36 36 9.71
NSU3/6.0 3 x 6.0 7/1.04 19.0 3.2 610 42 46 46 6.49
NSU3/10 3 x 10 7/1.70 20.9 3.2 800 58 61 61 3.86
NSU3/16 3 x 16 7/2.14 23.6 3.2 1030 78 106 80 2.43
NSU4/2.5 4 x 2.5 7/0.67 16.5 3.2 400 25 28 28 15.6
NSU4/4.0 4 x 4.0 7/0.85 18.7 3.2 520 33 36 36 9.71
NSU4/6.0 4 x 6.0 7/1.04 20.2 3.2 610 42 46 46 6.49
NSU4/10 4 x 10 7/1.70 22.5 3.2 800 58 61 61 3.86
NSU4/16 4 x 16 7/2.14 25.4 3.2 1030 78 106 80 2.43
NSU SERIES continued
MAXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING WIRE
M
AXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING W

 Single
Phase Volt
Drop
75°C
(mV/Am)(mm2) Wires x mm (H x W)
(mm x mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)
Wiring
enclosure
in air
(touching)
Buried
direct
Under
ground
wiring
NSUX1/16 1 x 16 7/1.70 15.0 3.2 490 107 141 105 2.81
NSUX1/25 1 x 25 7/2.14 17.4 3.2 710 144 182 137 1.78
NSUX1/35 1 x 35 19/1.53 19.1 3.2 930 178 219 165 1.28
NSUX1/50 1 x 50 19/1.78 21.2 3.2 1240 217 261 198 0.96
NSUX1/70 1 x 70 19/2.14 23.5 3.2 1630 275 321 244 0.67
NSUX1/95 1 x 95 37/1.78 26.4 3.2 2160 340 385 299 0.50
NSUX2/25 2 x 25 7/2.14 16.3 x 24.1 3.2 1060 144 182 137 1.78
NSUX2/35 2 x 35 19/1.53 17.3 x 26.1 3.2 1410 178 219 165 1.28
Code
No. of
Cores x
Size

 Three
Phase Volt
Drop
75°C
(mV/Am)(mm2) Wires x mm (H x W)
(mm x mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)
Wiring
enclosure
in air
(touching)
Buried
direct
Under
ground
wiring
NSUX3/25 3 x 25 7/2.14 25.4 3.2 1400 122 153 114 1.54
NSUX3/35 3 x 35 19/1.53 28.0 3.2 1840 151 184 139 1.11
NSUX3/50 3 x 50 19/1.78 31.8 3.2 2290 185 218 166 0.83
NSUX3/70 3 x 70 19/2.14 36.6 3.2 3160 234 269 207 0.58
NSUX3/95 3 x 95 37/1.78 40.5 3.2 4160 289 323 249 0.43
NSUX4/25 4 x 25 7/2.14 27.5 3.2 1690 122 153 114 1.54
NSUX4/35 4 x 35 19/1.53 30.3 3.2 2260 151 184 139 1.11
NSUX4/50 4 x 50 19/1.78 33.9 3.2 2830 185 218 166 0.83
NSUX4/70 4 x 70 19/2.14 39.1 3.2 3940 234 269 207 0.58
NSUX4/95 4 x 95 37/1.78 44.1 3.2 5200 289 323 249 0.43
NSUX SERIES continued